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Poultry

Cold dishes

Pasackova vejsluzka
Selection of 5 types of cheese with fresh vegetables

. Zemanuv soumrak

Smoked meat with horseradish. mustard and gherkins m vegetables

Poultry

Pomsta Vitkoven
Roast chicken on basil with tomatoes sauce

Krmé Premysloven
Roast chicken on three peppers

Paleckovo tajemstvi
Roast chicken with piquant blue cheese

Posledni krme Slavnikoven
1/2 roasted duck. bohemian dumplings and pickled

Pochoutka francimoru
Chicken Wienerschnitzel in almond crust on oranges

Fish dishes

Z pytlakovy tunky
Roasted trout on butter and chopped almonds with parsley and lemon

Poselstvi Jagelloncu
Grilled salmon on butter with lemon and garlic with parsley

Vegetarian food

Tajemstvi zahrad malostranskych
Omelette with vegetables. herbs and grated cheese

Dobrota hradni ¢eladky - specialita Krécmy
Piquant millet pancakes with pickled cabbage and roasted onion

. Babske ucho - specialita Krcmy
Sauerkraut pancakes (mediaval specialties) with golden fried onions and pickled

cabbage

Krmeé z sisky

Bread dumplings cuts in to cubes and fried with egg on pork fat and fine parsley

195.- K¢

170,- Ké

235,- Ké

175,- Ké

270,- Ké

250,- Ké

290,- K¢

135,- K¢

125, Ké

145,- Ké

145, K¢












